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FALL 2020 REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

FALL 2020   

August10 Monday Faculty Returns – VIRTUAL 

August 10-12 Monday-Wednesday Residence Halls Open to New and Transfer Students 
as scheduled  

August 12  Wednesday Online Registration and  

Academic Advisement Continues - VIRTUAL 

August 13-16  Thursday – Sunday Freshman Academy/Transition 

August 13-16  Thursday-Sunday Residence Halls Open to Returning Students as 
scheduled  

August 17  Monday Classes Begin  

Late Registration Fee $100.00 Assessed 

August 21 Friday Weekend College Session I Begins  

September 7 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

September 8  Tuesday Classes Resume 

Last Day to Drop/Add Classes 

Registration Closes 

September 9  Wednesday Financial Clearance 

September 11 Friday Report of Non-Attendance Due  

Fall Graduation Applications Due 

September 19  Saturday Weekend College Session I Ends 

September 25  Friday Weekend College Session II Begins 

October 5-7  Monday-Wednesday MID-TERM EXAMS (Note: Shortened by Two Days) 

October 9 Friday Deadline to Submit Mid-Term Grades 

October 12-14 Monday-Wednesday Academic Advisement – VIRTUAL 

October 15 Thursday Online Registration begins for Spring 2021- VIRTUAL 
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October 24 Saturday Weekend College Session II Ends 

October 30 Friday Weekend College Session III Begins 
 

October 30 Friday Last Day to Withdraw from a Class  

November 6  Friday Last Day to Withdraw from the University 

November 11-13 Wednesday-Friday SENIOR FINAL EXAMS 

November 17 Tuesday Senior Final Grades Due 

November 18-21 & 
23 

Wednesday-Saturday & 
Monday 

FINAL EXAMS 

November 21 Saturday  Weekend College Session III Ends 

November 24 Tuesday COMMENCEMENT 

November 24  Tuesday Residence Halls Close @ 5:00 p.m.  

November 30 Monday Deadline to Submit Final Grades 

   

 


